Outphasing, Envelope & Doherty
Transmitter Test & Measurement
Application Note
Products:
ı R&S®SMW200A
ı R&S®FSW-K18
ı R&S®FSW
ı R&S®FSW-K70

[10] Lloyd, P. G. (2017, Apr). Linearity Measurements on RFFE Components.
Retrieved Jun 2017, from http://www.rohde-schwarz.com/appnote/1MA299
8 Ordering Information
Designation Type Order No.
Vector Signal Generator R&S®SMW200A 1412.0000.02
 Option SMW-B106 (6GHz Path A) 1413.0104.02
 Option SMW-B206 (6GHz Path B) 1413.0904.02
 Option SMW-B10 x 2 (Baseband Generator) 1413.1200.02
 Option SMW-K522 x 2 (160MHz RF Bandwidth
Extension)
1413.6960.02
 Option SMW-B13T 1413,3003.02
Signal & Spectrum Analyzer R&S®FSWxx 1312.8000.xx
 FSW-K18 (Amplifier Measurements) 1325.2170.02
 FSW-K70 (Vector Signal Analysis) 1313.1416.02
 Rohde & Schwarz